FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
DM33C3120120TSW Series    12" Linear LED Die Cast
Project:
Type:
Catalog#:

TSW: 4˝ (102mm)
 & TSWV: 4¼˝ (107mm)
Order Information Example: TSW1AOQF37U5KCGSP
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
TSWO= LED
Open Frame 12"
Linear LED Die Cast
TSWH= LED
Horizontal Hood 12"
Linear LED Die Cast
TSWV= LED
Vertical Hood 12"
Linear LED Die Cast
F=Wide 22=22w
37=37w
U=120-277V 5K=5000K C=Clear Polycarbonate
Vandal-Resistant Lens
L=LumaLens Opal
Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
G=Gray
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
SP=Surge Protection
TSW1AOQ
TSW1AHQ
TSW1AVQ
D
A
C
TSWH
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
DM33C3120120TSW Series    12" Linear LED Die Cast
Photometric Performance for Wall Light Applications
Photometric Data for Wall Light Applications
5000 CCT 80 CRI
LED Board Watts Drive Current
(mA)
Input
Watts Optics Lumens LPW B U G
LED 22w (Clear Lens)
116
26
Horizontal Frame -Type III 3,126 120 1 2 1
LED 22w (LumaLens) Horizontal Frame -Type IV 2,369 91 1 3 2
LED 22w (Clear Lens) Vertical Frame -Type III 3,305 127 1 2 1
LED 22w (LumaLens) Vertical Frame -Type III 2,705 104 1 3 1
LED 37w (Clear Lens)
43
Horizontal Frame -Type III 4,879 114 2 3 2
LED 37w (LumaLens) Horizontal Frame -Type IV 4,071 95 1 3 2
LED 37w (Clear Lens) Vertical Frame -Type II 5,292 123 2 3 1
LED 37w (LumaLens) Vertical Frame -Type II 4,399 102 2 3 2
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Mounting Accessories
(Order separately, Field installed)
TSWAQM Stainless Steel Quick Mount Bracket
TSWAQM
TSWF37U5KL Wide
Optic
Grid in MH
MH=10 Feet
Grid in MH
MH=10 Feet
TSWF37U5KL
Wide Optic
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
DM33C3120120TSW Series    12" Linear LED Die Cast